MPIA FY25-420: Department of Equity Initiatives FY25 Salaries

Report Date: 03-14-2025

Unique ID Assignment

00012
00006
00007
00001
00003
00008
00011
00010

Count

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Assighment Status

Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible
Active - Payroll Eligible

Prefix Last Name First

Middle Job Code Job Code Description

R
F
C

4E4 IR

0262 |Director Il

0833/ Instructional Spec

0833/ Instructional Spec

0833/ Instructional Spec

0833/ Instructional Spec
4200|Admin Secretary I

5172 |Equity Training Specialist
5172 |Equity Training Specialist

Location Code |Location Description

61811 |Office of Strategic Initiatives

31615 |Department of Equity Initiatives
31615|Department of Equity Initiatives
31615 |Department of Equity Initiatives
31615 |Department of Equity Initiatives
31615 |Department of Equity Initiatives
31615 |Department of Equity Initiatives
31615|Department of Equity Initiatives

Annual Salary
$181,987.00
$137,817.00
$149,618.00
$146,215.00
$157,357.00

$87,006.96
$96,465.60
$106,822.08





