MPIA FY25-420: Department of Equity Initiatives FY25 Salaries

Report Date: 03-14-2025

Unique ID	Assignment	Assignment Status	Prefix	Last Name	First	Middle	Job Code	Job Code Description	Location Code	Location Description	Annual Salary
00012	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				R	0262	Director II	61811	Office of Strategic Initiatives	\$181,987.00
00006	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				F	0833	Instructional Spec	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$137,817.00
00007	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				С	0833	Instructional Spec	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$149,618.00
00001	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible					0833	Instructional Spec	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$146,215.00
00003	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				A	0833	Instructional Spec	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$157,357.00
00008	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				Y	4200	Admin Secretary III	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$87,006.96
00011	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				М	5172	Equity Training Specialist	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$96,465.60
00010	Permanent	Active - Payroll Eligible				М	5172	Equity Training Specialist	31615	Department of Equity Initiatives	\$106,822.08

Count 8